STATE OF ILLINOIS)
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)*®

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on _February 6. 2003 a copy of the

order of the lllinois Commerce Commission dated February 5. 2003 in Docket No. 02-0831 (Citizens

Telecommunications Company of lllinois and Cambridge Telcom Services, Inc.) was served

electronically to the following parties:

Kevin Saville

Citizens Telecommunications Company
of lllinois

2378 Wilshire Blvd.

Mound, MN 55364

ksaville@czn.com

Document Processor

Citizens Telecommunications Company
Of lllinois

lllinois Corporation Service Company
700 S. Second St.

Springfield IL 62704

Fax: (217) 544-4657

David Ruhland

Citizens Telecommunications Company
of lllinois

14450 Bumhaven Dr.

Burnsville, MN 55306

david_ruhland@frontiercorp.com

Scott Rubins & Alan C Anderson
Cambridge TelCom Services, Inc.
111 E. First St.

Geneseo, L 61254
srubins@geneseo.net
telcom1@geneseo.net

L. Russell Mitten

Vice President

Citizens Telecommunications Company
of lllinois

3 High Ridge Park

Stamford CT 06905

rmitten@czn.com

James Weging

Office of General Counsel
llinois Commerce Commission
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800
Chicago, IL 60601
jweging@icc.state.il.us

Sanjo Omoniyi

Case Manager

llinois Commerce Commission
527 E. Capitol Ave.
Springfield, IL 62701
somoniyi@icc.state.il.us

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 8th
day of February A.D. 2003.
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QFFICIAL SEAL
LAURA H. YOUNG
NOTARY FUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINGIS
P MY COMMISSION EXFA=R 7.22-0003 {
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